 209
 C
O
O
K
W
A
R

including handle
TGFP-7NS
15-1/8"L x 7-5/8"W x 3"H
including handle
TGFP-7
7"7"
8"8"
10"10"
12"12"
14"14"
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM CASE
TGFP-7 Natural Finish 7" Each 1/6
TGFP-7NS Non-stick 7" Each 1/6
TGFP-8 Natural Finish 8" Each 1/6
TGFP-8NS Non-stick 8" Each 1/6
TGFP-10 Natural Finish 10" Each 1/6
TGFP-10NS Non-stick 10" Each 1/6
TGFP-12 Natural Finish 12" Each 1/2
TGFP-12NS Non-stick 12" Each 1/2
TGFP-14 Natural Finish 14" Each 1/2
TGFP-14NS Non-stick 14" Each 1/2
www.wincous.com = Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging 211
 C
O
O

SSSP-2 2 Qt 6-3/8" x 3-3/4" Set 1/6
SSSP-3 3 -1/2 Qt 8" x 4-1/4" Set 1/6
SSSP-4 4 -1/2 Qt 8" x 5-1/2" Set 1/6
SSSP-6 6 Qt 9-1/2" x 5" Set 1/6
SSSP-7 7 -1/2 Qt w/Hdl 9-1/2" x 6-1/8" Set 1/2
SSSP-10 10 Qt w/Hdl 11" x 6-1/8" Set 1/2
ITEM UOM CASE
SSTC-2 Each 6
SSTC-8F Each 6/12
SSTC-8F Each 6/12
SSTC-8 Each 6/12
SSTC-8 Each 6/12
SSTC-12 Each 6/12
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA X HEIGHT) UOM CASE
SSLB-8 8 Qt 11" x 5-1/8" Set 1/4
SSLB-10 10 Qt 11-11/16" x 5-1/2" Set 1/4
SSLB-15 15 Qt 14-1/4" x 5-1/2" Set 1/4
SSLB-20 20 Qt 15-3/4" x 6" Set 1/4
SSLB-25 25 Qt 17-3/4" x 6" Set 1/2
SSLB-30 30 Qt 19-3/4" x 6" Set 1/2
ITEM UOM CASE
SSTC-12 Each 6/12
SSTC-20 Each 6/12
SSTC-32 Each 6

SSFP-SERIES
STAINLESS STEEL OMELET PANS
	♦ Tri-ply base for even heat distribution
	♦ Induction compatible
	♦ Riveted, sturdy handles
#1 choice of
professional
chefs
STAINLESS STEEL FRY PANS
	♦Natural finish
	♦ Ideal for searing meat, achieving a flavorful crust,
sautéing vegetables, and more
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM CASE
SSFP-8 8" 8" x 1-1/2" Each 1/6
SSFP-9 9-1/2" 9-1/2" x 1-3/4" Each 1/6
SSFP-11 11" 11" x 2" Each 1/6
SSFP-12 12", Help Hdl 12-1/2" x 2" Each 1/2
SSFP-14 14", Help Hdl 14-1/4" x 2-1/2" Each 1/2
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM CASE
SSFP-8NS 8" 8" x 1-1/2" Each 1/6
SSFP-9NS 9-1/2" 9-1/2" x 1-3/4" Each 1/6
SSFP-11NS 11" 11" x 2" Each 1/6
SSFP-12NS 12", Help Hdl 12-1/2" x 2" Each 1/2
SSFP-14NS 14", Help Hdl 14-1/4" x 2-1/2" Each 2
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
SSTC-8F Cover for 8" Fry Pans Each 6/12
SSTC-8 Cover for 9-1/2" Fry Pans Each 6/12
SSTC-12 Cover for 10" and 11" Fry Pans Each 6/12

	♦Hand washHand wash, dry immediately and completely; rub on light
coat of cooking oil and store in dry, non-humid area
CARBON STEEL PAELLA PANS
Create and display authentic paella dishes, roasting
meat, stir-fry, and much more!
	♦Made in Spain
	♦Hand washHand wash, dry thoroughly and store in dry area
CSFP-SERIES ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
CSFP-7 7-7/8" Each 5
CSFP-8 8-5/8" Each 8
CSFP-9 9-1/2" Each 7
CSFP-11 10-3/8" Each 4
CSFP-12 11-1/8" Each 3
ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISH UOM CASE
CSPP-7 7-7/8" Polished Each 12
CSPP-11 11" Polished Each 10
CSPP-14 14-1/8" Polished Each 5
CSPP-23 23-5/8" Polished Each 1
CSPP-35 35-1/2", 4 Hdls Polished Each 1
CSPP-11E 11" Enameled Each 10
CSPP-14E 14-1/8" Enameled Each 5
CSPP-23E 23-5/8" Enameled Each 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM CASE
SSDB-8 8 Qt
Double Boiler
9-1/2" x 6-3/4"
& 7-1/2"
Set 1/6
SSDB-12 12 Qt
Double Boiler
10-1/4" x
8-1/2" & 9-3/8"
Set 1/6
SSDB-16 16 Qt
Double Boiler
11" x 9-5/8" &
10-1/2"
Set 1/4
SSDB-20 20 Qt
Double Boiler
11-7/8" x 10-
5/8" & 11-1/2"
Set 1/4
SSDB-8S 8 Qt Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
9-1/2" x 6-3/4"
& 7-1/2"
Set 1/6
SSDB-12S 12 Qt Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
10-1/4" x
8-1/2" & 9-3/8"
Set 1/6
SSDB-16S 16 Qt Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
11" x 9-5/8" &
10-1/2"
Set 1/4
SSDB-20S 20 Qt Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
11-7/8" x 10-
5/8" & 11-1/2"
Set 1/4

boil, braise, bake, and roast
	♦Wide-grip dual handles with thumbrest for comfortable
grip and better handling
CAST IRON CAST IRON
COOKWARECOOKWARE
FIREIRON™ CAST IRON SKILLETS WITH DUAL HANDLES
FIREIRON™ CAST IRON GRILL PANS W/ HELPER HANDLE
CASD-SERIES
CAGP-SERIES
CAGP-10R
CASD-12
Pre-Seasoned
Pre-Seasoned
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
CASD-8 8” Dia Each 6
CASD-10 10” Dia Each 4
CASD-12 12” Dia Each 4
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
CAGP-10R 10-1/4” Dia Each 4
CAGP-10S 10-1/2” Square Each 4
www.wincous.com = Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging 225

Pre-Seasoned
CASG-10O with CASG-10OUL
CASG-13O
CAST-6 with CAST-6UL
CASG-9R
AVAILABLE
MAY 2025
AVAILABLE
APRIL 2025
IGL-10
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
IGL-10 10", Black Coating Each 8
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
CAST-6 6" Each 6
CAST-8 8" Each 6
CAST-10 10" with Helper Handle Each 4
CAST-12 12" with Helper Handle Each 4
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
CAST-6UL Fits CAST-6 Each 12/48
CAST-8UL Fits CAST-8 Each 12/48
CASG-9RUL Fits CASG-9R & CAST-10 Each 6
CASG-10OUL Fits CASG-10OUL Each 6
CASG-13OUL Fits  CAST-13OUL Each 3
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
CASG-9R Skillet Plate - Round Each 6
CASG-10O Skillet Plate - Oval 10" Each 6
CASG-13O Skillet Plate - Oval 13" Each 3
P
R
O

NON-STICK
FRY PANS
AFPI-SERIES
AFPI-10H
AFPI-10NH
Compatible with
induction cooktops
HAND WASH ALUMINUM
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
ASP-2C For 8" Fry Pan Each 12
ALPC-8SC For 10" Fry Pan Each 6
ALPC-20 For 12" Fry Pan Each 6
ALPC-32 For 14" Fry Pan Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION PLATE SIZE UOM CASE
AFPI-8H*   8"Dia 5" Each 6
AFPI-10H 10"Dia 6-1/4" Each 6
AFPI-12H 12"Dia 6-7/8" Each 6
*Compatible with all Winco® induction cookers.
(May not be compatible with all induction cookers
on the market.)
ITEM DESCRIPTION PLATE SIZE UOM CASE
AFPI-8NH*   8"Dia 5" Each 6
AFPI-10NH 10"Dia 6-1/4" Each 6
AFPI-12NH 12"Dia 6-7/8" Each 6
*Compatible with all Winco® induction cookers.
(May not be compatible with all induction cookers
on the market.)
www.wincous.com = Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging 229

AFP-10A-H
AFP-10XC-H
AFP-8S
AFP-10
AFP-10NS
AFP-10NS-H
Silicone
sleeves
available
#1 choice of
professional
chefs
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AFP-7S   7"Dia Each 6
AFP-8S   8"Dia Each 6
AFP-10S 10"Dia Each 6
AFP-12S 12"Dia Each 6
AFP-14S 14"Dia Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AFP-7   7"Dia Each 6
AFP-8   8"Dia Each 6
AFP-10 10"Dia Each 6
AFP-12 12"Dia Each 6
AFP-14 14"Dia Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AFP-7NS   7"Dia Each 6
AFP-8NS   8"Dia Each 6
AFP-10NS 10"Dia Each 6
AFP-12NS 12"Dia Each 6
AFP-14NS 14"Dia Each 6
AFP-7NS-H   7"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-8NS-H   8"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-10NS-H 10"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-12NS-H 12"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-14NS-H 14"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AFP-7A   7"Dia Each 6
AFP-8A   8"Dia Each 6
AFP-10A 10"Dia Each 6
AFP-12A 12"Dia Each 6
AFP-14A 14"Dia Each 6
AFP-7A-H   7"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-8A-H   8"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-10A-H 10"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-12A-H 12"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-14A-H 14"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
AFP-7XC   7"Dia Each 6
AFP-8XC   8"Dia Each 6
AFP-10XC 10"Dia Each 6
AFP-12XC 12"Dia Each 6
AFP-14XC 14"Dia Each 6
AFP-7XC-H   7"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-8XC-H   8"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-10XC-H 10"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-12XC-H 12"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
AFP-14XC-H 14"Dia with Sleeve Each 6
New Item www.wincous.com230
P
R
O

COVERS
COVERS
ALBH-28
ASHP-60
3003 ELEMENTAL ALUMINUM COOKWARE
6.0 MM, 1/4" THICKNESS
	♦ Extra-durable 6mm thick aluminum core ensures long-lasting
performance through constant heating & washing
	♦ 3003 Aluminum for superior heat distribution
	♦ Riveted handles designed for strength & durability
	♦Wide base & high walls allow for recipe versatility
Sturdy handles Extra thick
reinforced base
HAND WASH ALUMINUM
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA X HEIGHT) UOM CASE
ALBH-15 15 Qt 14-1/8" x 5-3/8" Each 1
ALBH-18 18 Qt 16-1/4" x 5-3/8" Each 1
ALBH-24 24 Qt 18-1/4" x 5-3/8" Each 1
ALBH-28 28 Qt 20-1/4" x 5-1/2" Each 1
ALBH-35 35 Qt 22" x 5-1/2" Each 1
ALBH-40 40 Qt 23-1/8" x 5-1/2" Each 1
Replaces AXHB-Series
ITEM UOM CASE
ALPC-32 Each 6
ALPC-50 Each 6
ALPC-40SC Each 6
ALPC-100 Each 6
ALPC-35BC Each 6
ALPC-40BC Each 6
Replaces AXS-Series
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA X HEIGHT) UOM CASE
ASHP-08 8 Qt 10-3/8" x 6-1/4" Each 1
ASHP-14 14 Qt 12-1/8" x 7-1/2" Each 1
ASHP-20 20 Qt 13-1/4" x 9" Each 1
ASHP-26 26 Qt 14-1/8" x 10" Each 1
ASHP-34 34 Qt 16-1/4" x 9-7/8" Each 1
ASHP-40 40 Qt 18-1/4" x 10" Each 1
ASHP-60 60 Qt 20" x 11-1/8" Each 1
Replaces AXHA-Series
ITEM UOM CASE
ALPC-8SC Each 6
ALPC-20 Each 6
ALPC-20SC Each 6
ALPC-32 Each 6
ALPC-50 Each 6
ALPC-40SC Each 6
ALPC-100 Each 6
Replaces AXS-Series
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA X HEIGHT) UOM CASE
ALHP-12 12 Qt 10-1/8" x 9-3/8" Each 1
ALHP-16 16 Qt 11-3/8" x 10-1/4" Each 1
ALHP-20 20 Qt 12-1/8" x 10-1/2" Each 1
ALHP-24 24 Qt 12-1/8" x 11-3/8" Each 1
ALHP-32 32 Qt 14-1/8" x 13" Each 1
ALHP-40 40 Qt 14-3/4" x 14-1/2 Each 1
ALHP-60 60 Qt 16-1/4" x 17-3/8" Each 1
ALHP-80 80 Qt 19-1/4" x 17" Each 1
ALHP-100 100 Qt 20-1/4" x 18-3/8" Each 1
ALHP-120 120 Qt, 4 Hdls 21-5/8" x 19-1/2" Each 1
ALHP-140 140 Qt, 4 Hdls 23-5/8" x 19-5/8" Each 1
ALHP-160 160 Qt, 4 Hdls 23-5/8" x 21-7/8" Each 1
Replaces AXHH-Series
ITEM UOM CASE
ALPC-10 Each 6
ALPC-16 Each 6

with constant heating & washing
	♦ 3003 Aluminum for superior heat distribution
	♦ Riveted handles designed for strength & durability
	♦Wide base & high walls allow for recipe versatility
ASET-5
3003 ELEMENTAL ALUMINUM COOKWARE
ASSP-40
Thick
Handles
for Easy
Transport
Thick
4.0 mm
Base
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA X HEIGHT) UOM CASE
ALB-15 15 Qt 14-1/8" x 5-3/8" Each 1
ALB-18 18 Qt 16-1/4" x 5-3/8" Each 1
ALB-24 24 Qt 18-1/4" x 5-3/8" Each 1
ALB-28 28 Qt 20-1/4" x 5-1/2" Each 1
ALB-35 35 Qt 22" x 5-1/2" Each 1
ALB-40 40 Qt 23-1/8" x 5-1/2" Each 1
Replaces AXBZ-Series
ITEM UOM CASE
ALPC-32 Each 6
ALPC-50 Each 6
ALPC-40SC Each 6
ALPC-100 Each 6
ALPC-35BC Each 6
ALPC-40BC Each 6
Replaces AXS-Series
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA X HEIGHT) UOM CASE
ALST-8   8 Qt 9-3/8" x 7-1/2" Each 1
ALST-10 10 Qt 10-1/8" x 8-1/4" Each 1
ALST-12 12 Qt 10-1/8" x 9-3/8" Each 1
ALST-16 16 Qt 11-3/8" x 10-1/4" Each 1
ALST-20 20 Qt 12-1/8" x 10-1/2" Each 1
ALST-24 24 Qt 13" x 11-3/8" Each 1
ALST-32 32 Qt 14-1/8" x 13" Each 1
ALST-40 40 Qt 14-3/4" x 14-1/2 Each 1
ALST-50 50 Qt 16-1/4" x 15" Each 1
ALST-60 60 Qt 16-1/4" x 17-3/8" Each 1
ALST-80 80 Qt 19-1/4" x 17" Each 1
ALST-100 100 Qt 20-1/4" x 18-3/8" Each 1
Replaces AXS-Series
ITEM UOM CASE
ALPC-8 Each 6
ALPC-10 Each 6
ALPC-10 Each 6
ALPC-16 Each 6
ALPC-20 Each 6
ALPC-24 Each 6
ALPC-32 Each 6
ALPC-40 Each 6
ALPC-50 Each 6
ALPC-50 Each 6
ALPC-80 Each 6
ALPC-100 Each 6
Replaces AXS-Series
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA X HEIGHT) UOM CASE
ASSP-08   8 Qt 10-3/8" x 6-1/4" Each 1
ASSP-14 14 Qt 12-1/8" x 7-1/2" Each 1
ASSP-20 20 Qt 13-1/4" x 9" Each 1
ASSP-26 26 Qt 14-1/8" x 10" Each 1
ASSP-34 34 Qt 16-1/4" x 9-7/8" Each 1
ASSP-40 40 Qt 18-1/4" x 10" Each 1
Replaces AXAP-Series
ITEM UOM CASE
ALPC-8SC Each 6
ALPC-20 Each 6

ASFP-SERIES
STR-15
NICKEL-PLATED WIRE STEAMER RACKS
	♦ Built-in feet fold down for compact storage
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (DIA X H) UOM CASE
ASFP-11 Natural Finish 11"x 3-5/8" Each 6
ASFP-11NS Non-stick,
Quantum2®
Coating
11" x 3-5/8" Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
APS-20 20 Qt Pasta Cooker Set Set 1
APS-INS Quarter-Size S/S Inset Each 4
APS-PT Replacement Pot Each 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
ALSB-20 20 Qt Fits ALHP-20 & ALST-20 Each 1
ALSB-32 32 Qt Fits ALHP-32 & ALST-32 Each 1
ALSB-40 40 Qt Fits ALHP-40 & ALST-40 Each 1
ALSB-60 60 Qt Fits ALHP-60 & ALST-60 Each 1
ALSB-80 80 Qt Fits ALHP-80 & ALST-80 Each 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM CASE
STR-10 Round 10-3/4" Each 10
STR-13 Round 12-3/4" Each 10
STR-15 Round 14-3/4" Each 10

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
MPF-57 5"Dia x 7"H, Short Each 1/8
MPF-59 5"Dia x 9"H, Tall Each 1/8
MPF-67 6-1/2"Dia x 7"H, Wide Each 1/8
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
MPN-57 5-1/4" Dia x 7"H, Short Each 2/8
MPN-59 5" Dia x 9"H, Tall Each 2/8
MPN-67 6-1/2" Dia x 7"H, Wide Each 2/6
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM CASE
ALSP-5 5.5 Qt 10-1/8"Dia x
5-1/2"H
Each 6
ALSP-7 7 Qt 10-3/4"Dia x
5-1/2"H
Each 6
ALSP-10 10 Qt 11-1/2"Dia x
5-3/4"H
Each 6
ITEM DESCRIPTION HANDLE UOM CASE
FBRS-8 8-11/16"Dia x 4-15/16"H 7-1/4" Each 20